
RIDING CLOTHING SIZE GUIDE
TROUSERS - Measurements are based on waist size and full length of the leg.

The waist size is usually the best guide for the correct size because the trousers are tucked into boots.

ITEM

XXS Gloves
XS Gloves
S Gloves
M Gloves
L Gloves
XL Gloves
XXL Gloves

XS Over-shirt
S Over-shirt
M Over-shirt
L Over-shirt
XL Over-shirt
XXL Over-shirt

XS Jersey
S Jersey
M Jersey
L Jersey/
XL Jersey
XXL Jersey

16” Trousers
18” Trousers
20” Trousers
22” Trousers
24” Trousers
26” Trousers
28” Trousers

AGE GUIDE

3-4 years
4-5 years
5-6 years
6-7 years
8-9 years
9-11 years
12-13 years

3-4 years
4-5 years
6-7 years
8-9 years
9-11 years
12-13 years

3-4 years
4-5 years
6-7 years
8-9 years
9-11 years
12-13 years

3-4 years
4-5 years
5-6 years
6-7 years
8-9 years
9-11 years
12-13 years

Length
(Inches)

6.5
6.6
6.6
7
7
8
8

19
21
22
22
23
24

20
21
22
22.5
24
25

15
16.5
19.5
20.5
22
23.5
23.5

Width
(Inches)

2.5
2.8
3
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

13
15
16
17
18.5
19

15
16
17
18
18
19

16
18
20
22
24
26
28

Length
(cm)

16
17
17
18
18
19
19

48
53
56
56
59
61

51
53
56
57
61
64

40
42
50
53
56
60
60

Width
(cm)

6
7
7.5
8
8
9
9

33
38
41
43
47
48

38
41
43
46
57
48

41
57
51
56
60
66
71

HOW TO MEASURE
Hand Length:

From tip of middle finger to
base of palm before wrist

Palm Width:
Flat, from crook of thumb to

outer edge of palm

a.) Length b.) Width/Waist




