

RIDING CLOTHING SIZE GUIDE

TROUSERS - Measurements are based on waist size and full length of the leg. The waist size is usually the best guide for the correct size because the trousers are tucked into boots.

ITEM	AGE GUIDE	Length (Inches)	Width (Inches)	Length (cm)	Width (cm)
XXS Gloves XS Gloves S Gloves M Gloves L Gloves XL Gloves XXL Gloves	3-4 years 4-5 years 5-6 years 6-7 years 8-9 years 9-11 years 12-13 years	6.5 6.6 6.6 7 7 8	2.5 2.8 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5	16 17 17 18 18 19	6 7 7.5 8 8 9
XS Over-shirt S Over-shirt M Over-shirt L Over-shirt XL Over-shirt XXL Over-shirt	3-4 years 4-5 years 6-7 years 8-9 years 9-11 years 12-13 years	19 21 22 22 23 24	13 15 16 17 18.5	48 53 56 56 59 61	33 38 41 43 47 48
XS Jersey S Jersey M Jersey L Jersey/ XL Jersey XXL Jersey	3-4 years 4-5 years 6-7 years 8-9 years 9-11 years 12-13 years	20 21 22 22.5 24 25	15 16 17 18 18	51 53 56 57 61 64	38 41 43 46 57 48
16" Trousers 18" Trousers 20" Trousers 22" Trousers 24" Trousers 26" Trousers 28" Trousers	3-4 years 4-5 years 5-6 years 6-7 years 8-9 years 9-11 years 12-13 years	15 16.5 19.5 20.5 22 23.5 23.5	16 18 20 22 24 26 28	40 42 50 53 56 60 60	41 57 51 56 60 66 71

HOW TO MEASURE

Hand Length: From tip of middle finger to base of palm before wrist

Palm Width: Flat, from crook of thumb to outer edge of palm



